Sample Company Name
Sample Company Address

EMPLOYEE NAME / ADDRESS

Employee Name
Employee Address
INCOME
GROSS EARNINGS $10 40
YTD GROSS YTD DEDUCTIONS
$2,800.00 $665.00

XXX-XX-1234

$400.00

YTD NET PAY

$2,135.00

CURRENT PAY

REPORTING PERIOD

DEDUCTIONS

FICA-MEDICARE

FICA SOCIAL SECURITY

FEDERAL TAX

STATE TAX

TOTAL

$400.00

02/07/2018 - 02/13/2018

EARNINGS STATEMENT

PAY DATE

02/14/2018

TOTAL

STATUTORY DEDUCTIONS

$5.80

$24.80

$44.40

$20.00

DEDUCTIONS

$95.00

# 6154

Employee #
7859

YTD TOTAL

$40.60

$173.60

$310.80

$140.00

NET PAY

$305.00
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